Service Code (CPT/HCPCS/Rev Code)

Description of Service

PRTF All-Inclusive Daily Rate (ASD Specialty Program)
PRTF All-Inclusive Daily Rate (ASD Specialty Program)
PRTF All-Inclusive Daily Rate (ASD Specialty Program)
PRTF All-Inclusive Daily Rate (ASD Specialty Program)
PRTF All-Inclusive Daily Rate (ASD Specialty Program)
PRTF AllInclusive Daily Rate (ASD Specialty Program)
PRTF All-Inclusive Daily Rate (ASD Specialty Program)
PRTF All-Inclusive Daily Rate (ASD Specialty Program)
PRTF All-Inclusive Daily Rate (ASD Specialty Program)
PRTF All-Inclusive Daily Rate (ASD Specialty Program)
PRTF AllInclusive Daily Rate (ASD Specialty Program)
PRTF All-Inclusive Daily Rate (ASD Specialty Program)
PRTF All-Inclusive Daily Rate (ASD Specialty Program)
PRTF All-Inclusive Daily Rate (ASD Specialty Program)
PRTF All-Inclusive Daily Rate (ASD Specialty Program)
PRTF All-Inclusive Daily Rate (ASD Specialty Program)
PRTF All-Inclusive Daily Rate (ASD Specialty Program)
PRTF AllInclusive Daily Rate (ASD Specialty Program)
PRTF Al-Inclusive Daily Rate (ASD Specialty Program)
PRTF All-Inclusive Daily Rate (ASD Specialty Program)
PRTF AllInclusive Daily Rate (ASD Specialty Program)
PRTF Al-Inclusive Daily Rate (ASD Specialty Program)
PRTF All-Inclusive Daily Rate (ASD Specialty Program)
PRTF All-Inclusive Daily Rate (ASD Specialty Program)
PRTF All-Inclusive Daily Rate (ASD Specialty Program)
PRTF All-Inclusive Daily Rate (ASD Specialty Program)
PRTF AllInclusive Daily Rate (ASD Specialty Program)
PRTF All-Inclusive Daily Rate (ASD Specialty Program)
PRTF All-Inclusive Daily Rate (ASD Specialty Program)
PRTF All-Inclusive Daily Rate (ASD Specialty Program)
PRTF All-Inclusive Daily Rate (ASD Specialty Program)
PRTF All-Inclusive Daily Rate (ASD Specialty Program)
PRTF All-Inclusive Daily Rate (ASD Specialty Program)
PRTF All-Inclusive Daily Rate (ASD Specialty Program)
PRTF All-Inclusive Daily Rate (ASD Specialty Program)
PRTF All-Inclusive Daily Rate (ASD Specialty Program)

Billing Unit
Per Diem
Per Diem
Per Diem
Per Diem
Per Diem
Per Diem
Per Diem
Per Diem
Per Diem
Per Diem
Per Diem
Per Diem
Per Diem
Per Diem
Per Diem
Per Diem
Per Diem
Per Diem
Per Diem
Per Diem
Per Diem
Per Diem
Per Diem
Per Diem
Per Diem
Per Diem
Per Diem
Per Diem
Per Diem
Per Diem
Per Diem
Per Diem
Per Diem
Per Diem
Per Diem
Per Diem

Gross Charge

PP DD P DOV DDOV DOV DDDVODDDNDBDDDLDODLO BB ®

1,700.00
1,700.00
1,700.00
1,700.00
1,700.00
1,700.00
1,700.00
1,700.00
1,700.00
1,700.00
1,700.00
1,700.00
1,700.00
1,700.00
1,700.00
1,700.00
1,700.00
1,700.00
1,700.00
1,700.00
1,700.00
1,700.00
1,700.00
1,700.00
1,700.00
1,700.00
1,700.00
1,700.00
1,700.00
1,700.00
1,700.00
1,700.00
1,700.00
1,700.00
1,700.00
1,700.00

Discounted Cash Price

$

PP DD P DPDD D DDV DDDDDDDDDDDD D DD D DDD DD DD

770.00
825.00
789.00
788.00
788.00
662.00
825.00
788.00
604.00
803.71
825.00
825.00
825.00
745.00
770.00
825.00
825.00
788.00
788.00
825.00
788.00
788.00
825.00
746.00
746.00
788.00
775.00
520.00
825.00
775.00
788.00
642.16
825.00
825.00
825.00
825.00

Payer
Aetna

Aetna Better Health WV
Alaska Medicaid
Alliance- NC LME
Amerigroup GA
BCBS

Belpre City Schools
Blue Choice

Cigna

Colorado Medicaid
Eventus Health
Georgia DFCS
Geeorgia Medicaid
Humana

Kaiser

Magellan

Mercy Care
Molina

Partners- NC LME
Pelham City Schools
SCDHHS

Select Health
TennCare

Tricare East
Tricare West
Trillium- NC LME
UBH/Optum

UMR

Unicare

United Healthcare
Vaya- NCLME
Virginia Medicaid
WV DHHR

WV Medicaid
llinois Medicaid
Virginia CSA

Plan
HMO/PPO
Medicaid
Medicaid
Medicaid
Medicaid
HMO/PPO
Ohio - State Funding
Medicaid
HMO/PPO
Medicaid
Medicaid
Medicaid
Medicaid
HMO/PPO
HMO
HMO/PPO
HMO
Medicaid
Medicaid
Alabama - State Funding
Medicaid
mco
Medicaid
HMO/PPO
HMO/PPO
Medicaid
HMO/PPO
PPO
Medicare
UHC Choice Plus
Medicaid
Medicaid
Medicaid
Medicaid
Medicaid
Medicaid

Negotiated Rate

PP DD P DO D DOV DOV DDDVDDDDDOBDDDODODOLO VOGN ®

770.00
825.00
789.00
788.00
788.00
662.00
825.00
788.00
604.00
803.71
825.00
825.00
825.00
745.00
770.00
825.00
825.00
788.00
788.00
825.00
788.00
788.00
825.00
746.00
746.00
788.00
776.00
520,00
825.00
775.00
788.00
642.16
825.00
825.00
825.00
825.00

De-identified Minimum Negotiated Charge

770.00
825.00
789.00
788.00
788.00
662.00
825.00
788.00
604.00
803.71
825.00
825.00
825.00
745.00
770.00
825.00
825.00
788.00
788.00
825.00
734.00
788.00
825.00
746.00
746.00
788.00
776.00
520,00
825.00
775.00
788.00
642.16
825.00
825.00
825.00
825.00

De-identified Maximum Negotiated Charge

825.00
825.00
789.00
825.00
788.00
662.00
825.00
788.00
604.00
803.71
825.00
825.00
825.00
745.00
770.00
825.00
825.00
788.00
825.00
825.00
825.00
788.00
825.00
746.00
746.00
825.00
776.00
520,00
825.00
775.00
825.00
825.00
825.00
825.00
825.00
825.00

February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026

February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026



Service Code (CPT/HCPCS/Rev Code)

Description of Service

AAU All-Inclusive Daily Rate (ASD Specialty Program)
AAU All-Inclusive Daily Rate (ASD Specialty Program)
AAU All-Inclusive Daily Rate (ASD Specialty Program)
AAU All-Inclusive Daily Rate (ASD Specialty Program)
AAU All-Inclusive Daily Rate (ASD Specialty Program)
AAU All-Inclusive Daily Rate (ASD Specialty Program)
AAU All-Inclusive Daily Rate (ASD Specialty Program)
AAU All-Inclusive Daily Rate (ASD Specialty Program)
AAU All-Inclusive Daily Rate (ASD Specialty Program)
AAU All-Inclusive Daily Rate (ASD Specialty Program)
AAU All-Inclusive Daily Rate (ASD Specialty Program)
AAU All-Inclusive Daily Rate (ASD Specialty Program)
AAU All-Inclusive Daily Rate (ASD Specialty Program)
AAU All-Inclusive Daily Rate (ASD Specialty Program)
AAU All-Inclusive Daily Rate (ASD Specialty Program)
AAU All-Inclusive Daily Rate (ASD Specialty Program)
AAU All-Inclusive Daily Rate (ASD Specialty Program)
AAU All-Inclusive Daily Rate (ASD Specialty Program)
AAU All-Inclusive Daily Rate (ASD Specialty Program)
AAU All-Inclusive Daily Rate (ASD Specialty Program)
AAU All-Inclusive Daily Rate (ASD Specialty Program)
AAU All-Inclusive Daily Rate (ASD Specialty Program)
AAU All-Inclusive Daily Rate (ASD Specialty Program)
AAU All-Inclusive Daily Rate (ASD Specialty Program)
AAU All-Inclusive Daily Rate (ASD Specialty Program)
AAU All-Inclusive Daily Rate (ASD Specialty Program)
AAU All-Inclusive Daily Rate (ASD Specialty Program)
AAU All-Inclusive Daily Rate (ASD Specialty Program)

Billing Unit
Per Diem
Per Diem
Per Diem
Per Diem
Per Diem
Per Diem
Per Diem
Per Diem
Per Diem
Per Diem
Per Diem
Per Diem
Per Diem
Per Diem
Per Diem
Per Diem
Per Diem
Per Diem
Per Diem
Per Diem
Per Diem
Per Diem
Per Diem
Per Diem
Per Diem
Per Diem
Per Diem
Per Diem

Gross Charge

DDV VDDDDDDDODODDODNDLDDDBO DB G

2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00

Discounted Cash Price

DDV DDPDDDDDODODDODBDBOLBO®BON

1,125.00
1,300.00
1,275.00
1,275.00

915.00
1,170.00

800.00
1,060.00
1,275.00
1,208.00
1,300.00
1,238.00
1,275.00
1,275.00
1,300.00
1,300.00

980.00

980.00
1,275.00
1,108.00
1,275.00
1,275.00
1,108.00
1,275.00
1,300.00
1,300.00
1,300.00
1,275.00

Payer Plan
Aetna HMO/PPO
Aetna Better Health WV Medicaid
Alaska Medicaid Medicaid
Alliance- NC LME Medicaid
BCBS HMO/PPO
cBA Medicaid
Blue Choice Medicaid
Cigna HMO/PPO
Colorado Medicaid Medicaid
Humana HMO/PPO
Kaiser HMO
Magellan HMO/PPO
Partners- NC LME Medicaid
Select Health Mco
TennCare Medicaid
TENN DCS Medicaid
Tricare East HMO/PPO
Tricare West HMO/PPO
Trillium- NC LME Medicaid
UBH/Optum HMO/PPO
UMR PPO
Unicare Medicare
United Healthcare UHC Choice Plus
Vaya- NC LME Medicaid
Virginia CSA Medicaid
WV DHHR Medicaid
GA DFCS Medicaid
Planned Admistrator HMO/PPO

Negotiated Rate

PV DDDDDDDDDODODDODDDLDDLOBONBO®

1,125.00
1,300.00
1,275.00
1,275.00

915.00
1,170.00

800.00
1,060.00
1,275.00
1,208.00
1,300.00
1,238.00
1,275.00
1,275.00
1,300.00
1,300.00

980.00

980.00
1,275.00
1,108.00
1,275.00
1,275.00
1,108.00
1,275.00
1,300.00
1,300.00
1,300.00
1,275.00

identified Minimum Negotiated Charge

1,125.00
1,300.00
1,275.00
1,275.00

915.00
1,170.00

800.00
1,060.00
1,275.00
1,208.00
1,300.00
1,238.00
1,275.00
1,275.00
1,300.00
1,300.00

980.00

980.00
1,275.00
1,108.00
1,275.00
1,275.00
1,108.00
1,275.00
1,300.00
1,300.00
1,300.00
1,275.00

De-identified Maximum Negotiated Charge

PV DVDDDDDDDDODODDODDVLDDLOBONBO®

1,125.00
1,300.00
1,275.00
1,300.00

915.00
1,170.00
1,122.00
1,060.00
1,275.00
1,208.00
1,300.00
1,238.00
1,300.00
1,275.00
1,300.00
1,300.00

980.00

980.00
1,300.00
1,108.00
1,275.00
1,275.00
1,108.00
1,300.00
1,300.00
1,300.00
1,300.00
1,275.00

Last Reviewed
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026

Last Updated
February 13,2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13,2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13,2026
February 13, 2026
February 13,2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026



